
CPVL

Autodromo Internacional Algarve - 4652 mtr.
31 October - 3 November 2019

Result of Race 2 - RETIFICADA

ALGARVE CLASSIC FESTIVAL 2019
Autódromo Internacional do Algarve

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

ESPECIAL
 

8 Vasco Barros  1 -- 12 laps --Merdedes 190 DTM
VLB Racing

25:13.556 2:02.304 12

17 João Luís  2 -- 11 laps --Renault Spyder Trophy
João Luis

25:56.390 2:16.481 11

10 Tito Gomes 2.374 3 2.374BMW 320 IS (E30)
Tito Gomes

25:58.764 2:16.079 9

27 Jorge Serôdio  4 -- 8 laps --BMW 320 IS (E30)
Jorge Serôdio

18:12.719 2:10.197 8

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time
FEUP 2 

16 Tiago Montes  1 -- 11 laps --Fiat Punto 85 Sport
Tiago Montes

27:40.715 2:28.983 8

68 Manuel Alves  2 -- 10 laps --Fiat Punto 85 Sport
Rm Racing

25:19.218 2:29.496 7

91 Joao Barroso 36.227 3 36.227Fiat Punto 85 Sport
João Sousa

25:55.445 2:30.680 8

29 Manuel Araújo 37.997 4 1:14.224Fiat Punto 85 Sport
Manuel A raújo

26:33.442 2:36.305 2

82 Areal-Silva 26.922 5 1:41.146Fiat Punto 85 Sport
Antonio A real

27:00.364 2:36.847 7

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time
L 90 

Not Classif ied                    Classif ication limit (50% of 12 Laps) = 6 Laps

2 Luis Barros  DNC -- 1 laps --Ford Sierra RS 500
VLB Racing

2:08.456 2:08.456 1

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time
L 90 - 1300 

45 Luis Império  1 -- 11 laps --C itroen Ax Sport
Luis Império

27:24.542 2:25.862 9

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time
L 90 - 2000 

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:02.304  in lap  12  by  nbr. 8 : Vasco Barros (Merdedes 190 DTM)
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43 Hugo Branquinho  1 -- 11 laps --Honda C ivic  EF3
Hugo Branquinho

26:26.819 2:16.251 9

41 Marco Basilio 0.446 2 0.446Honda C ivic
Marco Basilio

26:27.265 2:20.668 11

40 Nuno Basilio 1.534 3 1.980Honda C ivic
Nuno Basilio

26:28.799 2:18.047 9

34 Horst Baptista  4 -- 9 laps --Renault 5 GT Turbo
Horst Baptista

25:22.859 2:39.039 9

Not Classif ied                    Classif ication limit (50% of 12 Laps) = 6 Laps

37 Zenha-Mota  DNC -- 3 laps --VW Golf Gti 16V
Antonio Zenha

7:57.856 2:33.937 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time
L 99 

6 Nuno Figueiredo  1 -- 12 laps --Volvo 850 T5 Estate
Nuno Figueiredo

27:31.743 2:15.858 8

15 Barros-Soares  2 -- 8 laps --BMW M3
Joaquim Soares

26:32.487 2:20.234 5

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time
L 99 - 2000 

21 José Meireles  1 -- 12 laps --Toyota Carina E 2.0 Gti
José Meireles

27:21.726 2:14.014 9

31 Hernani Conceição 1:48.839 2 1:48.839Alfa Romeu 156 2.0 TS
Hernani Conceição

29:10.565 2:16.216 11

11 Luis Mota  3 -- 11 laps --Peugeot 106 S16
Luís Mota

27:06.483 2:25.080 10

54 António Sarabando 17.583 4 17.583Peugeot  306 Gti
António Sarabando

27:24.066 2:25.394 9

Not Classif ied                    Classif ication limit (50% of 12 Laps) = 6 Laps

22 Paulo Ferraz  DNC -- 5 laps --Renault Clio 1.8 16 V
Paulo Ferraz

14:26.992 2:39.547 4

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time
Livre 

32 Monteiro-Monteiro  1 -- 12 laps --Volvo 850 T5
Eduardo Monteiro

26:54.711 2:10.553 12

51 Pedro Fernandes-Mestre 1.398 2 1.398BMW 320 d
Manuel Pedro Fernandes

26:56.109 2:08.413 12

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:02.304  in lap  12  by  nbr. 8 : Vasco Barros (Merdedes 190 DTM)
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55 Ferreira-Gonçalves  3 -- 11 laps --Toyota Corolla Gti 1.6 (AE92)
Filipe Ferreira

26:04.708 2:17.390 11

33 Pereira-Pereira  4 -- 10 laps --Honda C ivic
Nuno Pereira

26:31.401 2:31.891 10

99 Sergio Pinto  5 -- 7 laps --Honda Civic (EF9)
Sérgio P into

16:51.322 2:19.949 7

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:02.304  in lap  12  by  nbr. 8 : Vasco Barros (Merdedes 190 DTM)
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